KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post Civil Excise Officer
Name of Department Excise Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 16.11.2017

No. of Vacancies reported 2 (NJD)
Date of Advice 27.11.2017
No. of vacancies remaining NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 4Nos. (MRV50D,52SC,54E, 56 M)
NCA : NIL
NJD : 2 Nos. (MR V 22 LC/AI 49 OC)
Rotation as
IEIL Name & Address R;nk Community | approved by the Remarks
0 0 Commission
1/2 ALEX R 130 IL.C MRV 22 LC/AI NJD Comp. to
PARUVEETTU VILAKOM MR V 22 LC/AI
VEEDU advised on
MARIYAPURAM 14.09.2017 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM satisfied.
PIN- 695 122

Lo




2/2 BALJU THOMAS 84 MR V 49 OC NJD Comp. to
B B BHAVANAM MRV 49 OC
MANAPPALLY SOUTH advised on
SRPMP.O 05.10.2017 now
PIN- 690 539 satisfied.
OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 30 30 44 104

Present -- -- 02 02

Grand Total 30 30 46 106

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS- NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Excise Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	30
	30
	44
	104
	--
	--
	02
	02
	30
	30
	46
	106



