KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	Civil Excise Officer
Name of Department	Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	16.11.2017
No. of Vacancies reported	2 (NJD)
Date of Advice	27.11.2017
No. of vacancies remaining	NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 4 Nos. (MR V 50 D, 52 SC, 54 E, 56 M)

NCA : NIL

NJD : 2 Nos. (MR V 22 LC/AI, 49 OC)

_

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1/2	ALEX R PARUVEETTU VILAKOM VEEDU MARIYAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PIN- 695 122 (LC)	130	LC	MR V 22 LC/AI	NJD Comp. to MR V 22 LC/AI advised on 14.09.2017 now satisfied.

2/2	BAIJU THOMAS B B BHAVANAM MANAPPALLY SOUTH S R P M P.O PIN- 690 539	84	-1	MR V 49 OC	NJD Comp. to MR V 49 OC advised on 05.10.2017 now satisfied.
-----	---	----	----	------------	--

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	30	30	44	104
Present			02	02
Grand Total	30	30	46	106

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS- NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM